
Landesmeisterschaften Freistil Männer offen/A/B/C

Heidelberg, 25/02/2023

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

75kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Silas Obel KSV Östringen
TÜ 15:0

42
0:23

03 Fr
 1  4  0  1  15 2

2 Oguzhan Demirol KSV Hemsbach
2:45

01 Fr
0:34

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Elias Bender KSV Östringen
Fr

SS 6:0

51
SS 8:0

52
 2  10  2  0  14 1
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